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12th IAAF World Championships in Athletics

Berlin

 From Saturday 15 August to Sunday 23 August 2009

RESULTS

20 Kilometres Race Walk MEN

 15 August  2009 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR RESULT DiffWARNINGS

25° C 39 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

26° C 32 %
Start
End

13:00

TIME

14:09

1 986 Valeriy  BORCHIN RUS 86 1:18:41      

2 273 Hao  WANG CHN 89 1:19:06     PB + 25     1

3 826 Eder  SÁNCHEZ MEX 86 1:19:22     SB + 41     1

4 650 Giorgio  RUBINO ITA 86 1:19:50      + 1:09     1

5 283 Luis  LÓPEZ COL 79 1:20:03     NR + 1:22     

6 147 Jared  TALLENT AUS 84 1:20:27      + 1:46     

7 879 Erik  TYSSE NOR 80 1:20:38      + 1:57     

8 827 Jesús  SÁNCHEZ MEX 76 1:20:52     PB + 2:11     1

9 1070 Matej  TÓTH SVK 83 1:21:13      + 2:32     1

10 942 João  VIEIRA POR 76 1:21:43     SB + 3:02     

11 698 Koichiro  MORIOKA JPN 85 1:21:48      + 3:07     

12 267 Jianbo  LI CHN 86 1:21:54      + 3:13     2

13 265 Yafei  ZHU CHN 88 1:21:56      + 3:15     

14 553 André  HÖHNE GER 78 1:21:59      + 3:18     

15 621 Robert  HEFFERNAN IRL 78 1:22:09     SB + 3:28     

16 360 José Ignacio  DÍAZ ESP 79 1:22:12     SB + 3:31     1

17 998 Andrey  KRIVOV RUS 85 1:22:19      + 3:38     

18 120 Luke  ADAMS AUS 76 1:22:37      + 3:56     1

19 1120 Hassanine  SEBEI TUN 84 1:22:52      + 4:11     

20 610 Babubhai  PANUCHA IND 78 1:23:06     NR + 4:25     

21 646 Jean-Jacques  NKOULOUKIDI ITA 82 1:23:07     SB + 4:26     

22 203 Dzianis  SIMANOVICH BLR 87 1:23:36      + 4:55     1

23 335 Rolando  SAQUIPAY ECU 79 1:23:51     SB + 5:10     1

24 374 Juan Manuel  MOLINA ESP 79 1:24:00      + 5:19     1

25 754 Chil-sung  PARK KOR 82 1:24:01      + 5:20     1

26 900 Artur  BRZOZOWSKI POL 85 1:24:17      + 5:36     1

27 943 Sérgio  VIEIRA POR 76 1:24:32      + 5:51     2
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20 Kilometres Race Walk Men - Final
RESULTS

28 822 Pedro Daniel  GÓMEZ MEX 90 1:24:39      + 5:58     

29 263 Yerko  ARAYA CHI 86 1:24:49      + 6:08     1

30 685 Isamu  FUJISAWA JPN 87 1:25:12      + 6:31     

31 1022 Petr  TROFIMOV RUS 83 1:26:02      + 7:21     

32 725 David Kimutai  ROTICH KEN 69 1:26:35      + 7:54     

33 1141 Ruslan  DMYTRENKO UKR 86 1:27:01      + 8:20     

34 749 Hyunsub  KIM KOR 85 1:27:08      + 8:27     

35 1044 Predrag  FILIPOVIC SRB 78 1:27:44      + 9:03     2

36 892 Pavel  CHIHUAN PER 86 1:27:54      + 9:13     1

37 715 Rustam  KUVATOV KAZ 77 1:28:47     SB + 10:06     

38 903 Jakub  JELONEK POL 85 1:28:59      + 10:18     

39 332 Andrés  CHOCHO ECU 83 1:29:14      + 10:33     

40 114 Juan Manuel  CANO ARG 87 1:29:20     SB + 10:39     

41 288 Allan  SEGURA CRC 80 1:29:52      + 11:11     

42 706 Yusuke  SUZUKI JPN 88 1:30:21      + 11:40     

43 744 Youngjun  BYUN KOR 84 1:30:35      + 11:54     1

44 330 Mauricio  ARTEAGA ECU 88 1:32:25      + 13:44     

45 796 Vilius  MIKELIONIS LTU 85 1:32:53      + 14:12     1

230 Moacir  ZIMMERMANN BRA 83 DQ  3

146 Adam  RUTTER AUS 86 DQ  3

210 José Alessandro  BAGIO BRA 81 DNF  

630 Ivano  BRUGNETTI ITA 76 DNF  2

364 Francisco Javier  FERNÁNDEZ ESP 77 DNF  

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
20:00     

39:48     

59:29     

Erik TYSSE

Giorgio RUBINO

Valeriy BORCHIN
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Intermediate 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 879 Erik Tysse NOR 20:00 
2 630 Ivano Brugnetti ITA 20:01 
3 650 Giorgio Rubino ITA 20:01 
4 230 Moacir Zimmermann BRA 20:06 
5 986 Valeriy Borchin RUS 20:13 
6 826 Eder Sánchez MEX 20:14 
7 364 Francisco Javier Fernández ESP 20:14 
8 273 Hao Wang CHN 20:14 
9 283 Luis López COL 20:14 
10 120 Luke Adams AUS 20:14 
11 265 Yafei Zhu CHN 20:14 
12 335 Rolando Saquipay ECU 20:14 
13 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 20:15 
14 146 Adam Rutter AUS 20:15 
15 1022 Petr Trofimov RUS 20:15 
16 621 Robert Heffernan IRL 20:15 
17 147 Jared Tallent AUS 20:15 
18 210 José Alessandro Bagio BRA 20:15 
19 267 Jianbo Li CHN 20:15 
20 998 Andrey Krivov RUS 20:15 
21 754 Chil-sung Park KOR 20:16 
22 553 André Höhne GER 20:16 
23 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 20:16 
24 685 Isamu Fujisawa JPN 20:16 
25 332 Andrés Chocho ECU 20:16 
26 646 Jean-Jacques Nkouloukidi ITA 20:17 
27 725 David Kimutai Rotich KEN 20:17 
28 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 20:17 
29 288 Allan Segura CRC 20:18 
30 374 Juan Manuel Molina ESP 20:18 
31 942 João Vieira POR 20:19 



 
 
32 1120 Hassanine Sebei TUN 20:19 
33 610 Babubhai Panucha IND 20:20 
34 822 Pedro Daniel Gómez MEX 20:21 
35 943 Sérgio Vieira POR 20:21 
36 263 Yerko Araya CHI 20:28 
37 892 Pavel Chihuan PER 20:32 
38 203 Dzianis Simanovich BLR 20:35 
39 749 Hyunsub Kim KOR 20:41 
40 706 Yusuke Suzuki JPN 20:41 
41 330 Mauricio Arteaga ECU 20:42 
42 1141 Ruslan Dmytrenko UKR 20:43 
43 900 Artur Brzozowski POL 20:43 
44 114 Juan Manuel Cano ARG 20:43 
45 360 José Ignacio Díaz ESP 20:43 
46 744 Youngjun Byun KOR 20:44 
47 1044 Predrag Filipovic SRB 20:58 
48 903 Jakub Jelonek POL 21:06 
49 715 Rustam Kuvatov KAZ 21:16 
50 796 Vilius Mikelionis LTU 21:46 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 650 Giorgio Rubino ITA 39:48 
2 630 Ivano Brugnetti ITA 39:49 
3 879 Erik Tysse NOR 39:50 
4 273 Hao Wang CHN 39:59 
5 146 Adam Rutter AUS 39:59 
6 283 Luis López COL 39:59 
7 826 Eder Sánchez MEX 40:00 
8 147 Jared Tallent AUS 40:00 
9 986 Valeriy Borchin RUS 40:00 
10 364 Francisco Javier Fernández ESP 40:00 
11 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 40:07 
12 998 Andrey Krivov RUS 40:13 
13 621 Robert Heffernan IRL 40:14 
14 335 Rolando Saquipay ECU 40:14 
15 553 André Höhne GER 40:19 
16 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 40:20 
17 942 João Vieira POR 40:20 
18 1022 Petr Trofimov RUS 40:20 
19 265 Yafei Zhu CHN 40:25 
20 120 Luke Adams AUS 40:35 



 
 
21 267 Jianbo Li CHN 40:36 
22 685 Isamu Fujisawa JPN 40:36 
23 374 Juan Manuel Molina ESP 40:36 
24 646 Jean-Jacques Nkouloukidi ITA 40:37 
25 754 Chil-sung Park KOR 40:42 
26 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 40:44 
27 203 Dzianis Simanovich BLR 41:01 
28 1120 Hassanine Sebei TUN 41:01 
29 610 Babubhai Panucha IND 41:06 
30 943 Sérgio Vieira POR 41:18 
31 822 Pedro Daniel Gómez MEX 41:18 
32 725 David Kimutai Rotich KEN 41:20 
33 360 José Ignacio Díaz ESP 41:29 
34 288 Allan Segura CRC 41:36 
35 332 Andrés Chocho ECU 41:43 
36 900 Artur Brzozowski POL 41:44 
37 263 Yerko Araya CHI 41:44 
38 706 Yusuke Suzuki JPN 41:45 
39 1141 Ruslan Dmytrenko UKR 41:59 
40 749 Hyunsub Kim KOR 42:11 
41 114 Juan Manuel Cano ARG 42:12 
42 892 Pavel Chihuan PER 42:12 
43 1044 Predrag Filipovic SRB 42:21 
44 715 Rustam Kuvatov KAZ 42:53 
45 330 Mauricio Arteaga ECU 43:12 
46 903 Jakub Jelonek POL 43:27 
47 744 Youngjun Byun KOR 43:42 
48 796 Vilius Mikelionis LTU 44:41 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 986 Valeriy Borchin RUS 59:29  
2 273 Hao Wang CHN 59:29  
3 283 Luis López COL 59:30  
4 826 Eder Sánchez MEX 59:37  
5 147 Jared Tallent AUS 59:43  
6 650 Giorgio Rubino ITA 59:43  
7 879 Erik Tysse NOR 59:58  
8 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 1:00:17 
9 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 1:00:37 
10 942 João Vieira POR 1:00:37 
11 998 Andrey Krivov RUS 1:00:51 



 
 
12 553 André Höhne GER 1:00:53 
13 621 Robert Heffernan IRL 1:00:57 
14 267 Jianbo Li CHN 1:01:08 
15 265 Yafei Zhu CHN 1:01:16 
16 335 Rolando Saquipay ECU 1:01:24 
17 374 Juan Manuel Molina ESP 1:01:32 
18 646 Jean-Jacques Nkouloukidi ITA 1:01:35 
19 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 1:01:45 
20 120 Luke Adams AUS 1:01:45
21 360 José Ignacio Díaz ESP 1:01:46 
22 203 Dzianis Simanovich BLR 1:01:52 
23 1120 Hassanine Sebei TUN 1:01:52 
24 685 Isamu Fujisawa JPN 1:01:52 
25 1022 Petr Trofimov RUS 1:01:57 
26 610 Babubhai Panucha IND 1:02:02 
27 754 Chil-sung Park KOR 1:02:22 
28 943 Sérgio Vieira POR 1:02:35 
29 822 Pedro Daniel Gómez MEX 1:02:44 
30 900 Artur Brzozowski POL 1:03:01 
31 263 Yerko Araya CHI 1:03:02 
32 725 David Kimutai Rotich KEN 1:03:52 
33 749 Hyunsub Kim KOR 1:04:14 
34 1141 Ruslan Dmytrenko UKR 1:04:19 
35 288 Allan Segura CRC 1:04:19 
36 1044 Predrag Filipovic SRB 1:04:37 
37 706 Yusuke Suzuki JPN 1:04:44 
38 892 Pavel Chihuan PER 1:04:47 
39 114 Juan Manuel Cano ARG 1:05:01 
40 332 Andrés Chocho ECU 1:05:17 
41 715 Rustam Kuvatov KAZ 1:05:47 
42 903 Jakub Jelonek POL 1:06:14 
43 330 Mauricio Arteaga ECU 1:07:01 
44 744 Youngjun Byun KOR 1:07:06 
45 796 Vilius Mikelionis LTU 1:08:47 
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12th IAAF World Championships in Athletics

Berlin

 From Saturday 15 August to Sunday 23 August 2009

RESULTS

20 Kilometres Race Walk WOMEN

 16 August  2009 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR RESULT DiffWARNINGS

27° C 42 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

30° C 31 %
Start
End

12:00

TIME

13:48

1 798 Olga  KANISKINA RUS 85 1:28:09      

2 492 Olive  LOUGHNANE IRL 76 1:28:58     SB + 49     1

3 221 Hong  LIU CHN 87 1:29:10     SB + 1:01     1

4 800 Anisya  KIRDYAPKINA RUS 89 1:30:09      + 2:00     2

5 741 Vera  SANTOS POR 81 1:30:35      + 2:26     1

6 310 Beatriz  PASCUAL ESP 82 1:30:40      + 2:31     

7 552 Masumi  FUCHISE JPN 86 1:31:15      + 3:06     2

8 624 Kristina  SALTANOVIC LTU 75 1:31:23     SB + 3:14     

9 513 Elisa  RIGAUDO ITA 80 1:31:52      + 3:43     

10 735 Susana  FEITOR POR 75 1:32:42      + 4:33     

11 738 Inês  HENRIQUES POR 80 1:32:51      + 4:42     

12 572 Kumi  OTOSHI JPN 85 1:33:05      + 4:56     1

13 787 Larisa  EMELYANOVA RUS 80 1:34:31      + 6:22     

14 831 Vera  SOKOLOVA RUS 87 1:34:55      + 6:46     

15 156 Sniazhana  YURCHANKA BLR 84 1:34:57      + 6:48     

16 756 Ana Maria  GROZA ROU 76 1:35:19      + 7:10     

17 517 Valentina  TRAPLETTI ITA 85 1:35:33     SB + 7:24     

18 229 Mingxia  YANG CHN 90 1:35:42      + 7:33     

19 290 Zuzana  SCHINDLEROVÁ CZE 87 1:35:47      + 7:38     

20 181 Tania Regina  SPINDLER BRA 77 1:35:51      + 7:42     

21 473 Evaggelía  XINOÚ GRE 81 1:35:56      + 7:47     

22 117 Jess  ROTHWELL AUS 89 1:36:01      + 7:52     1

23 765 Claudia  STEF ROU 78 1:36:09      + 8:00     

24 628 Brigita  VIRBALYTÉ LTU 85 1:36:28      + 8:19     

25 874 Marie  POLLI SUI 80 1:36:44      + 8:35     1

26 881 Zuzana  MALÍKOVÁ SVK 83 1:37:47      + 9:38     

27 121 Claire  TALLENT AUS 81 1:38:12      + 10:03     2
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20 Kilometres Race Walk Women - Final
RESULTS

28 709 Agnieszka  DYGACZ POL 85 1:38:36      + 10:27     1

29 180 Alessandra  PICAGEVICZ BRA 84 1:38:50      + 10:41     

30 158 Geovana  IRUSTA BOL 75 1:39:16      + 11:07     1

31 920 Chaima  TRABELSI TUN 82 1:39:50      + 11:41     

32 582 Svetlana  TOLSTAYA KAZ 71 1:40:41     SB + 12:32     

33 295 Johana  ORDÓÑEZ ECU 87 1:42:57      + 14:48     

34 755 Anamaria  GRECEANU ROU 89 1:43:35      + 15:26     

35 205 Rachel  LAVALLÉE CAN 86 1:45:45      + 17:36     

36 960 Olha  YAKOVENKO UKR 87 1:45:55      + 17:46     

37 297 Cristina  LÓPEZ ESA 82 1:47:33     SB + 19:24     

566 Mayumi  KAWASAKI JPN 80 DQ  3

463 María  HATZIPANAYIOTÍDOU GRE 82 DQ  3

119 Cheryl  WEBB AUS 76 DQ  3

230 Yawei  YANG CHN 83 DQ  3

402 Johanna  JACKSON GBR 85 DQ  3

892 Monica  SVENSSON SWE 78 DQ  3

 688 Kjersti  PLÄTZER NOR 72 DQ  3

1034 Teresa  VAILL USA 62 DNF  

878 Mária  GÁLIKOVÁ SVK 80 DNF  2

437 Sabine  KRANTZ GER 81 DNF  

313 María  VASCO ESP 75 DNF  

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
23:18     

44:58     

1:06:22     

Sabine KRANTZ

Olga KANISKINA

Olga KANISKINA
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
12th IAAF World Championships in Athletics  
Berlin (GER) - Sunday, Aug 16, 2009 
20 Kilometres Race Walk - W FINAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
16 August 2009 - 12:00 
Intermediate 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 437 Sabine Krantz GER 23:18 
2 313 María Vasco ESP 23:19 
3 688 Kjersti Plätzer NOR 23:19 
4 738 Inês Henriques POR 23:19 
5 800 Anisya Kirdyapkina RUS 23:19 
6 492 Olive Loughnane IRL 23:19 
7 741 Vera Santos POR 23:19 
8 513 Elisa Rigaudo ITA 23:19 
9 831 Vera Sokolova RUS 23:20 
10 735 Susana Feitor POR 23:20 
11 221 Hong Liu CHN 23:20 
12 156 Sniazhana Yurchanka BLR 23:20 
13 798 Olga Kaniskina RUS 23:20 
14 624 Kristina Saltanovic LTU 23:20 
15 230 Yawei Yang CHN 23:20 
16 765 Claudia Stef ROU 23:21 
17 310 Beatriz Pascual ESP 23:21 
18 756 Ana Maria Groza ROU 23:21 
19 117 Jess Rothwell AUS 23:21 
20 297 Cristina López ESA 23:21 
21 552 Masumi Fuchise JPN 23:21 
22 121 Claire Tallent AUS 23:21 
23 566 Mayumi Kawasaki JPN 23:21 
24 402 Johanna Jackson GBR 23:21 
25 181 Tania Regina Spindler BRA 23:22 
26 229 Mingxia Yang CHN 23:22 
27 572 Kumi Otoshi JPN 23:22 
28 290 Zuzana Schindlerová CZE 23:24 
29 119 Cheryl Webb AUS 23:25 
30 787 Larisa Emelyanova RUS 23:25 
31 180 Alessandra Picagevicz BRA 23:25 
32 628 Brigita Virbalyté LTU 23:36 
33 473 Evaggelía Xinoú GRE 23:40 
34 892 Monica Svensson SWE 23:40 



35 878 Mária Gáliková SVK 23:42 
36 158 Geovana Irusta BOL 23:45 
37 881 Zuzana Malíková SVK 23:45 
38 874 Marie Polli SUI 23:53 
39 709 Agnieszka Dygacz POL 23:54 
40 1034 Teresa Vaill USA 23:58 
41 517 Valentina Trapletti ITA 23:59 
42 295 Johana Ordóñez ECU 24:14 
43 582 Svetlana Tolstaya KAZ 24:14 
44 960 Olha Yakovenko UKR 24:15 
45 920 Chaima Trabelsi TUN 24:15 
46 463 María Hatzipanayiotídou GRE 24:37 
47 755 Anamaria Greceanu ROU 24:43 
48 205 Rachel Lavallée CAN 24:45 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 798 Olga Kaniskina RUS 44:58  
2 688 Kjersti Plätzer NOR 45:19  
3 800 Anisya Kirdyapkina RUS 45:24  
4 313 María Vasco ESP 45:25  
5 492 Olive Loughnane IRL 45:30  
6 741 Vera Santos POR 45:31  
7 221 Hong Liu CHN 45:31  
8 230 Yawei Yang CHN 45:31  
9 566 Mayumi Kawasaki JPN 45:32  
10 831 Vera Sokolova RUS 45:32  
11 513 Elisa Rigaudo ITA 45:32  
12 310 Beatriz Pascual ESP 45:46  
13 738 Inês Henriques POR 45:46  
14 552 Masumi Fuchise JPN 45:47  
15 735 Susana Feitor POR 45:51  
16 624 Kristina Saltanovic LTU 45:53  
17 572 Kumi Otoshi JPN 45:54  
18 765 Claudia Stef ROU 46:32  
19 756 Ana Maria Groza ROU 46:33  
20 787 Larisa Emelyanova RUS 46:40  
21 117 Jess Rothwell AUS 46:41  
22 121 Claire Tallent AUS 46:43  
23 156 Sniazhana Yurchanka BLR 46:45  
24 181 Tania Regina Spindler BRA 46:56  
25 229 Mingxia Yang CHN 47:02  
26 437 Sabine Krantz GER 47:14  
27 290 Zuzana Schindlerová CZE 47:14  



28 473 Evaggelía Xinoú GRE 47:29  
29 628 Brigita Virbalyté LTU 47:32  
30 874 Marie Polli SUI 47:46  
31 881 Zuzana Malíková SVK 47:55  
32 180 Alessandra Picagevicz BRA 47:56  
33 158 Geovana Irusta BOL 48:04  
34 119 Cheryl Webb AUS 48:07  
35 517 Valentina Trapletti ITA 48:11  
36 297 Cristina López ESA 48:13  
37 709 Agnieszka Dygacz POL 48:26  
38 878 Mária Gáliková SVK 48:28  
39 920 Chaima Trabelsi TUN 48:47  
40 582 Svetlana Tolstaya KAZ 49:09  
41 960 Olha Yakovenko UKR 49:41  
42 295 Johana Ordóñez ECU 49:47  
43 205 Rachel Lavallée CAN 50:21  
44 755 Anamaria Greceanu ROU 50:45  
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 798 Olga Kaniskina RUS 1:06:22 
2 492 Olive Loughnane IRL 1:07:18 
3 221 Hong Liu CHN 1:07:18 
4 800 Anisya Kirdyapkina RUS 1:07:29 
5 741 Vera Santos POR 1:07:41 
6 688 Kjersti Plätzer NOR 1:07:46 
7 513 Elisa Rigaudo ITA 1:07:49 
8 310 Beatriz Pascual ESP 1:07:58 
9 552 Masumi Fuchise JPN 1:08:11 
10 624 Kristina Saltanovic LTU 1:08:32 
11 738 Inês Henriques POR 1:08:47 
12 735 Susana Feitor POR 1:08:54 
13 572 Kumi Otoshi JPN 1:09:10 
14 831 Vera Sokolova RUS 1:09:22 
15 787 Larisa Emelyanova RUS 1:10:22 
16 756 Ana Maria Groza ROU 1:10:25 
17 765 Claudia Stef ROU 1:10:46 
18 156 Sniazhana Yurchanka BLR 1:10:58 
19 117 Jess Rothwell AUS 1:11:14 
20 181 Tania Regina Spindler BRA 1:11:15 
21 229 Mingxia Yang CHN 1:11:19 
22 290 Zuzana Schindlerová CZE 1:11:24 
23 473 Evaggelía Xinoú GRE 1:11:39 
24 121 Claire Tallent AUS 1:11:45 



25 628 Brigita Virbalyté LTU 1:11:50 
26 874 Marie Polli SUI 1:11:50 
27 517 Valentina Trapletti ITA 1:11:58 
28 881 Zuzana Malíková SVK 1:12:45 
29 709 Agnieszka Dygacz POL 1:12:53 
30 158 Geovana Irusta BOL 1:13:29 
31 180 Alessandra Picagevicz BRA 1:13:31 
32 920 Chaima Trabelsi TUN 1:13:32 
33 582 Svetlana Tolstaya KAZ 1:14:46 
34 295 Johana Ordóñez ECU 1:15:59 
35 297 Cristina López ESA 1:16:27 
36 755 Anamaria Greceanu ROU 1:16:39 
37 205 Rachel Lavallée CAN 1:17:21 
38 960 Olha Yakovenko UKR 1:17:36 
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12th IAAF World Championships in Athletics

Berlin

 From Saturday 15 August to Sunday 23 August 2009

RESULTS

50 Kilometres Race Walk MEN

 21 August  2009 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR RESULT DiffWARNINGS

20° C 68 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

22° C 73 %
Start
End

09:09

TIME

13:28

1 995 Sergey  KIRDYAPKIN RUS 80 3:38:35     WL 1

2 875 Trond  NYMARK NOR 76 3:41:16     NR + 2:41     1

3 365 Jesús Angel  GARCÍA ESP 69 3:41:37     SB + 3:02     2

4 922 Grzegorz  SUDOL POL 78 3:42:34     PB + 3:59     1

5 553 André  HÖHNE GER 78 3:43:19     PB + 4:44     2

6 120 Luke  ADAMS AUS 76 3:43:39     PB + 5:04     1

7 147 Jared  TALLENT AUS 84 3:44:50     SB + 6:15     

8 635 Marco  DE LUCA ITA 81 3:46:31     PB + 7:56     1

9 426 Jarkko  KINNUNEN FIN 84 3:47:36     PB + 9:01     

10 1070 Matej  TÓTH SVK 83 3:48:35      + 10:00     2

11 274 Faguang  XU CHN 87 3:48:52     PB + 10:17     

12 447 Yohan  DINIZ FRA 78 3:49:03      + 10:28     2

13 827 Jesús  SÁNCHEZ MEX 76 3:50:55     PB + 12:20     

14 791 Donatas  ŠKARNULIS LTU 77 3:50:56     SB + 12:21     

15 276 Chengliang  ZHAO CHN 84 3:53:06      + 14:31     

16 1160 Oleksiy  SHELEST UKR 73 3:54:03     PB + 15:28     

17 792 Tadas  ŠUŠKEVICIUS LTU 85 3:54:29     PB + 15:54     

18 698 Koichiro  MORIOKA JPN 85 3:56:21      + 17:46     

19 824 Horacio  NAVA MEX 82 3:56:26     SB + 17:51     2

20 445 Herve  DAVAUX FRA 78 3:57:10     PB + 18:35     1

21 1076 Andreas  GUSTAFSSON SWE 81 3:57:53     PB + 19:18     1

22 898 Rafal  AUGUSTYN POL 84 3:58:30      + 19:55     1

23 927 Augusto  CARDOSO POR 70 3:59:10     SB + 20:35     

24 1066 Miloš  BÁTOVSKÝ SVK 79 3:59:39      + 21:04     1

25 269 Lei  LI CHN 87 4:00:13      + 21:38     2

26 377 Mikel  ODRIOZOLA ESP 73 4:00:54      + 22:19     

27 464 Cedric  HOUSSAYE FRA 79 4:02:44     SB + 24:09     
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50 Kilometres Race Walk Men - Final
RESULTS

28 631 Diego  CAFAGNA ITA 75 4:08:04      + 29:29     2

29 354 José Alejandro  CAMBIL ESP 75 4:13:14      + 34:39     1

30 337 Magno Mesías  ZAPATA ECU 81 4:15:28      + 36:53     2

31 593 Luis Fernando  GARCÍA GUA 74 4:18:13     SB + 39:38     

831 Omar  ZEPEDA MEX 77 DQ  3

711 Yuki  YAMAZAKI JPN 84 DQ  3

708 Takayuki  TANII JPN 83 DQ  3

985 Yuriy  ANDRONOV RUS 71 DNF  

775 Ingus  JANEVICS LAT 86 DNF  

652 Alex  SCHWAZER ITA 84 DNF  

620 Colin  GRIFFIN IRL 82 DNF  1

901 Rafal  FEDACZYNSKI POL 80 DNF  2

586 Konstadínos  STEFANÓPOULOS GRE 84 DNF  

1004 Denis  NIZHEGORODOV RUS 80 DNF  

616 Jamie  COSTIN IRL 77 DNF  

225 Mario José  DOS SANTOS JR BRA 79 DNF  

879 Erik  TYSSE NOR 80 DNF  1

350 Marco  BENAVIDES ESA 86 DNF  1

933 António  PEREIRA POR 75 DNF  

1043 Nenad  FILIPOVIC SRB 78 DNF  1

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
22:11     

44:34     

1:06:25     

1:28:25     

1:50:08     

2:11:36     

2:33:07     

Yuki YAMAZAKI

Luke ADAMS

Luke ADAMS

Luke ADAMS

Yohan DINIZ

Jared TALLENT

Jared TALLENT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
12th IAAF World Championships in Athletics  
Berlin (GER) - Friday, Aug 21, 2009 
50 Kilometres Race Walk - M FINAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
21 August 2009 - 9:10 - revised 
Intermediate 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 711 Yuki Yamazaki JPN 22:11 
2 120 Luke Adams AUS 22:13 
3 824 Horacio Nava MEX 22:24 
4 147 Jared Tallent AUS 22:24 
5 875 Trond Nymark NOR 22:25 
6 447 Yohan Diniz FRA 22:25 
7 652 Alex Schwazer ITA 22:26 
8 995 Sergey Kirdyapkin RUS 22:26 
9 1004 Denis Nizhegorodov RUS 22:27 
10 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 22:33 
11 879 Erik Tysse NOR 22:33 
12 922 Grzegorz Sudol POL 22:33 
13 985 Yuriy Andronov RUS 22:33 
14 708 Takayuki Tanii JPN 22:34 
15 365 Jesús Angel García ESP 22:34 
16 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 22:34 
17 274 Faguang Xu CHN 22:35 
18 831 Omar Zepeda MEX 22:36 
19 553 André Höhne GER 22:43 
20 933 António Pereira POR 22:44 
21 635 Marco De Luca ITA 22:53 
22 620 Colin Griffin IRL 22:54 
23 426 Jarkko Kinnunen FIN 22:54 
24 377 Mikel Odriozola ESP 22:54 
25 276 Chengliang Zhao CHN 23:00 
26 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 23:12 
27 616 Jamie Costin IRL 23:12 
28 269 Lei Li CHN 23:13 
29 593 Luis Fernando García GUA 23:31 
30 791 Donatas Škarnulis LTU 23:38 
31 775 Ingus Janevics LAT 23:38 
32 631 Diego Cafagna ITA 23:40 
33 901 Rafal Fedaczynski POL 23:42 
34 898 Rafal Augustyn POL 23:43 



35 1066 Miloš Bátovský SVK 23:43 
36 354 José Alejandro Cambil ESP 23:43 
37 1076 Andreas Gustafsson SWE 23:44 
38 445 Herve Davaux FRA 23:47 
39 464 Cedric Houssaye FRA 23:49 
40 337 Magno Mesías Zapata ECU 23:49 
41 792 Tadas Šuškevicius LTU 23:50 
42 927 Augusto Cardoso POR 23:56 
43 225 Mario José dos Santos Jr BRA 23:56 
44 1160 Oleksiy Shelest UKR 23:56 
45 1043 Nenad Filipovic SRB 24:18 
46 586 Konstadínos Stefanópoulos GRE 24:19 
47 350 Marco Benavides ESA 24:20 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 120 Luke Adams AUS 44:34 
2 1004 Denis Nizhegorodov RUS 44:35 
3 711 Yuki Yamazaki JPN 44:35 
4 147 Jared Tallent AUS 44:35 
5 447 Yohan Diniz FRA 44:35 
6 995 Sergey Kirdyapkin RUS 44:36 
7 652 Alex Schwazer ITA 44:36 
8 824 Horacio Nava MEX 44:36 
9 365 Jesús Angel García ESP 44:36 
10 875 Trond Nymark NOR 44:36 
11 879 Erik Tysse NOR 44:45 
12 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 44:45 
13 708 Takayuki Tanii JPN 44:46 
14 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 44:46 
15 922 Grzegorz Sudol POL 44:47 
16 274 Faguang Xu CHN 44:47 
17 985 Yuriy Andronov RUS 45:01 
18 831 Omar Zepeda MEX 45:08 
19 553 André Höhne GER 45:12 
20 276 Chengliang Zhao CHN 45:22 
21 933 António Pereira POR 45:23 
22 426 Jarkko Kinnunen FIN 45:24 
23 635 Marco De Luca ITA 45:40 
24 620 Colin Griffin IRL 45:51 
25 377 Mikel Odriozola ESP 45:56 
26 269 Lei Li CHN 46:15 
27 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 46:22 
28 616 Jamie Costin IRL 46:24 



29 791 Donatas Škarnulis LTU 46:59 
30 898 Rafal Augustyn POL 47:00 
31 593 Luis Fernando García GUA 47:01 
32 1066 Miloš Bátovský SVK 47:09 
33 901 Rafal Fedaczynski POL 47:10 
34 631 Diego Cafagna ITA 47:12 
35 1076 Andreas Gustafsson SWE 47:12 
36 445 Herve Davaux FRA 47:13 
37 775 Ingus Janevics LAT 47:16 
38 464 Cedric Houssaye FRA 47:27 
39 792 Tadas Šuškevicius LTU 47:40 
40 927 Augusto Cardoso POR 47:49 
41 225 Mario José dos Santos Jr BRA 47:50 
42 1160 Oleksiy Shelest UKR 47:50 
43 354 José Alejandro Cambil ESP 48:02 
44 337 Magno Mesías Zapata ECU 48:27 
45 1043 Nenad Filipovic SRB 48:34 
46 586 Konstadínos Stefanópoulos GRE 48:44 
47 350 Marco Benavides ESA 48:44 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 120 Luke Adams AUS 1:06:25 
2 1004 Denis Nizhegorodov RUS 1:06:26 
3 995 Sergey Kirdyapkin RUS 1:06:26 
4 447 Yohan Diniz FRA 1:06:26 
5 711 Yuki Yamazaki JPN 1:06:26 
6 147 Jared Tallent AUS 1:06:27 
7 824 Horacio Nava MEX 1:06:31 
8 875 Trond Nymark NOR 1:06:32 
9 652 Alex Schwazer ITA 1:06:46 
10 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 1:06:47 
11 365 Jesús Angel García ESP 1:06:47 
12 879 Erik Tysse NOR 1:06:47 
13 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 1:06:48 
14 274 Faguang Xu CHN 1:06:48 
15 922 Grzegorz Sudol POL 1:06:54 
16 708 Takayuki Tanii JPN 1:07:27 
17 985 Yuriy Andronov RUS 1:07:27 
18 553 André Höhne GER 1:07:35 
19 276 Chengliang Zhao CHN 1:07:44 
20 426 Jarkko Kinnunen FIN 1:07:45 
21 933 António Pereira POR 1:07:45 
22 635 Marco De Luca ITA 1:08:15 



23 831 Omar Zepeda MEX 1:08:19 
24 377 Mikel Odriozola ESP 1:08:43 
25 620 Colin Griffin IRL 1:08:44 
26 269 Lei Li CHN 1:09:23 
27 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 1:09:23 
28 616 Jamie Costin IRL 1:09:32 
29 791 Donatas Škarnulis LTU 1:09:50 
30 898 Rafal Augustyn POL 1:09:52 
31 445 Herve Davaux FRA 1:10:12 
32 1066 Miloš Bátovský SVK 1:10:13 
33 901 Rafal Fedaczynski POL 1:10:14 
34 593 Luis Fernando García GUA 1:10:27 
35 1076 Andreas Gustafsson SWE 1:10:48 
36 631 Diego Cafagna ITA 1:10:49 
37 775 Ingus Janevics LAT 1:10:50 
38 464 Cedric Houssaye FRA 1:10:53 
39 792 Tadas Šuškevicius LTU 1:11:10 
40 927 Augusto Cardoso POR 1:11:33 
41 225 Mario José dos Santos Jr BRA 1:11:33 
42 1160 Oleksiy Shelest UKR 1:11:33 
43 1043 Nenad Filipovic SRB 1:12:47 
44 354 José Alejandro Cambil ESP 1:12:48 
45 586 Konstadínos Stefanópoulos GRE 1:12:54 
46 350 Marco Benavides ESA 1:12:55 
47 337 Magno Mesías Zapata ECU 1:13:16 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 120 Luke Adams AUS 1:28:25 
2 1004 Denis Nizhegorodov RUS 1:28:26 
3 995 Sergey Kirdyapkin RUS 1:28:26 
4 147 Jared Tallent AUS 1:28:27 
5 447 Yohan Diniz FRA 1:28:27 
6 711 Yuki Yamazaki JPN 1:28:27 
7 652 Alex Schwazer ITA 1:28:28 
8 875 Trond Nymark NOR 1:28:42 
9 824 Horacio Nava MEX 1:28:42 
10 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 1:28:54 
11 879 Erik Tysse NOR 1:28:54 
12 365 Jesús Angel García ESP 1:28:55 
13 274 Faguang Xu CHN 1:28:55 
14 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 1:28:55 
15 922 Grzegorz Sudol POL 1:29:15 
16 553 André Höhne GER 1:29:47 



17 985 Yuriy Andronov RUS 1:30:05 
18 276 Chengliang Zhao CHN 1:30:11 
19 933 António Pereira POR 1:30:11 
20 426 Jarkko Kinnunen FIN 1:30:21 
21 635 Marco De Luca ITA 1:30:50 
22 377 Mikel Odriozola ESP 1:31:30 
23 620 Colin Griffin IRL 1:31:30 
24 791 Donatas Škarnulis LTU 1:32:30 
25 269 Lei Li CHN 1:32:31 
26 616 Jamie Costin IRL 1:32:31 
27 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 1:32:33 
28 898 Rafal Augustyn POL 1:32:38 
29 445 Herve Davaux FRA 1:32:59 
30 1066 Miloš Bátovský SVK 1:33:12 
31 901 Rafal Fedaczynski POL 1:33:24 
32 593 Luis Fernando García GUA 1:34:09 
33 1076 Andreas Gustafsson SWE 1:34:18 
34 792 Tadas Šuškevicius LTU 1:34:31 
35 464 Cedric Houssaye FRA 1:34:31 
36 631 Diego Cafagna ITA 1:34:43 
37 775 Ingus Janevics LAT 1:34:55 
38 927 Augusto Cardoso POR 1:35:19 
39 225 Mario José dos Santos Jr BRA 1:35:20 
40 1160 Oleksiy Shelest UKR 1:35:20 
41 586 Konstadínos Stefanópoulos GRE 1:37:08 
42 350 Marco Benavides ESA 1:37:08 
43 1043 Nenad Filipovic SRB 1:37:09 
44 337 Magno Mesías Zapata ECU 1:37:57 
45 354 José Alejandro Cambil ESP 1:38:36 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 447 Yohan Diniz FRA 1:50:08 
2 995 Sergey Kirdyapkin RUS 1:50:08 
3 120 Luke Adams AUS 1:50:09 
4 147 Jared Tallent AUS 1:50:09 
5 1004 Denis Nizhegorodov RUS 1:50:10 
6 711 Yuki Yamazaki JPN 1:50:11 
7 875 Trond Nymark NOR 1:50:43 
8 824 Horacio Nava MEX 1:50:44 
9 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 1:50:57 
10 365 Jesús Angel García ESP 1:50:57 
11 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 1:50:57 
12 274 Faguang Xu CHN 1:50:58 



13 879 Erik Tysse NOR 1:51:08 
14 922 Grzegorz Sudol POL 1:51:22 
15 553 André Höhne GER 1:51:53 
16 276 Chengliang Zhao CHN 1:52:52 
17 933 António Pereira POR 1:52:52 
18 426 Jarkko Kinnunen FIN 1:52:59 
19 985 Yuriy Andronov RUS 1:53:13 
20 635 Marco De Luca ITA 1:53:17 
21 377 Mikel Odriozola ESP 1:54:20 
22 620 Colin Griffin IRL 1:54:21 
23 791 Donatas Škarnulis LTU 1:55:01 
24 269 Lei Li CHN 1:55:02 
25 898 Rafal Augustyn POL 1:55:26 
26 616 Jamie Costin IRL 1:55:26 
27 445 Herve Davaux FRA 1:55:38 
28 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 1:55:42 
29 1066 Miloš Bátovský SVK 1:56:05 
30 901 Rafal Fedaczynski POL 1:56:54 
31 792 Tadas Šuškevicius LTU 1:57:44 
32 464 Cedric Houssaye FRA 1:57:47 
33 1076 Andreas Gustafsson SWE 1:57:47 
34 593 Luis Fernando García GUA 1:58:19 
35 631 Diego Cafagna ITA 1:58:33 
36 225 Mario José dos Santos Jr BRA 1:58:57 
37 927 Augusto Cardoso POR 1:58:57 
38 1160 Oleksiy Shelest UKR 1:58:57 
39 775 Ingus Janevics LAT 2:00:04 
40 586 Konstadínos Stefanópoulos GRE 2:01:11 
41 350 Marco Benavides ESA 2:01:11 
42 1043 Nenad Filipovic SRB 2:01:12 
43 337 Magno Mesías Zapata ECU 2:03:02 
44 354 José Alejandro Cambil ESP 2:04:23 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 147 Jared Tallent AUS 2:11:36 
2 120 Luke Adams AUS 2:11:38 
3 1004 Denis Nizhegorodov RUS 2:11:38 
4 995 Sergey Kirdyapkin RUS 2:11:52 
5 447 Yohan Diniz FRA 2:12:03 
6 875 Trond Nymark NOR 2:12:27 
7 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 2:13:00 
8 365 Jesús Angel García ESP 2:13:00 
9 824 Horacio Nava MEX 2:13:01 



10 274 Faguang Xu CHN 2:13:01 
11 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 2:13:36 
12 922 Grzegorz Sudol POL 2:13:38 
13 879 Erik Tysse NOR 2:13:41 
14 553 André Höhne GER 2:13:46 
15 276 Chengliang Zhao CHN 2:15:14 
16 933 António Pereira POR 2:15:42 
17 426 Jarkko Kinnunen FIN 2:15:43 
18 635 Marco De Luca ITA 2:15:52 
19 985 Yuriy Andronov RUS 2:17:10 
20 269 Lei Li CHN 2:17:25 
21 791 Donatas Škarnulis LTU 2:17:30 
22 377 Mikel Odriozola ESP 2:17:35 
23 620 Colin Griffin IRL 2:17:35 
24 445 Herve Davaux FRA 2:18:16 
25 898 Rafal Augustyn POL 2:18:17 
26 616 Jamie Costin IRL 2:18:27 
27 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 2:18:29 
28 1066 Miloš Bátovský SVK 2:19:07 
29 792 Tadas Šuškevicius LTU 2:20:41 
30 464 Cedric Houssaye FRA 2:21:00 
31 1076 Andreas Gustafsson SWE 2:21:15 
32 1160 Oleksiy Shelest UKR 2:22:25 
33 927 Augusto Cardoso POR 2:22:34 
34 225 Mario José dos Santos Jr BRA 2:22:34 
35 631 Diego Cafagna ITA 2:22:45 
36 593 Luis Fernando García GUA 2:23:12 
37 586 Konstadínos Stefanópoulos GRE 2:25:21 
38 1043 Nenad Filipovic SRB 2:25:56 
39 350 Marco Benavides ESA 2:26:37 
40 775 Ingus Janevics LAT 2:26:46 
41 337 Magno Mesías Zapata ECU 2:28:36 
42 354 José Alejandro Cambil ESP 2:28:58 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 147 Jared Tallent AUS 2:33:07 
2 120 Luke Adams AUS 2:33:08 
3 1004 Denis Nizhegorodov RUS 2:33:31 
4 995 Sergey Kirdyapkin RUS 2:33:43 
5 875 Trond Nymark NOR 2:33:59 
6 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 2:35:11 
7 365 Jesús Angel García ESP 2:35:12 
8 447 Yohan Diniz FRA 2:35:13 



9 274 Faguang Xu CHN 2:35:14 
10 553 André Höhne GER 2:35:49 
11 922 Grzegorz Sudol POL 2:35:54 
12 824 Horacio Nava MEX 2:36:08 
13 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 2:36:41 
14 276 Chengliang Zhao CHN 2:37:54 
15 426 Jarkko Kinnunen FIN 2:38:21 
16 635 Marco De Luca ITA 2:38:34 
17 933 António Pereira POR 2:39:50 
18 791 Donatas Škarnulis LTU 2:40:08 
19 269 Lei Li CHN 2:40:45 
20 898 Rafal Augustyn POL 2:41:06 
21 445 Herve Davaux FRA 2:41:11 
22 616 Jamie Costin IRL 2:41:35 
23 1066 Miloš Bátovský SVK 2:42:29 
24 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 2:42:57 
25 377 Mikel Odriozola ESP 2:43:09 
26 792 Tadas Šuškevicius LTU 2:43:23 
27 464 Cedric Houssaye FRA 2:44:18 
28 1076 Andreas Gustafsson SWE 2:44:47 
29 1160 Oleksiy Shelest UKR 2:45:22 
30 225 Mario José dos Santos Jr BRA 2:46:24 
31 927 Augusto Cardoso POR 2:46:24 
32 631 Diego Cafagna ITA 2:47:45 
33 593 Luis Fernando García GUA 2:49:51
34 1043 Nenad Filipovic SRB 2:51:03 
35 354 José Alejandro Cambil ESP 2:53:42 
36 337 Magno Mesías Zapata ECU 2:53:47 
37 350 Marco Benavides ESA 2:55:10 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 147 Jared Tallent AUS 2:55:24 
2 995 Sergey Kirdyapkin RUS 2:55:27 
3 120 Luke Adams AUS 2:55:38 
4 875 Trond Nymark NOR 2:55:42 
5 365 Jesús Angel García ESP 2:57:34 
6 553 André Höhne GER 2:58:02 
7 274 Faguang Xu CHN 2:58:04 
8 922 Grzegorz Sudol POL 2:58:08 
9 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 2:58:23 
10 1004 Denis Nizhegorodov RUS 2:59:18 
11 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 3:00:09 
12 447 Yohan Diniz FRA 3:00:47 



13 635 Marco De Luca ITA 3:00:54 
14 426 Jarkko Kinnunen FIN 3:01:03 
15 824 Horacio Nava MEX 3:01:31 
16 276 Chengliang Zhao CHN 3:01:57 
17 791 Donatas Škarnulis LTU 3:03:28 
18 898 Rafal Augustyn POL 3:04:26 
19 445 Herve Davaux FRA 3:04:54 
20 616 Jamie Costin IRL 3:05:42 
21 792 Tadas Šuškevicius LTU 3:06:06 
22 269 Lei Li CHN 3:06:08 
23 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 3:07:34 
24 1066 Miloš Bátovský SVK 3:07:48 
25 1160 Oleksiy Shelest UKR 3:08:04 
26 464 Cedric Houssaye FRA 3:08:15 
27 1076 Andreas Gustafsson SWE 3:08:22 
28 377 Mikel Odriozola ESP 3:09:18 
29 927 Augusto Cardoso POR 3:10:07 
30 225 Mario José dos Santos Jr BRA 3:10:09 
31 631 Diego Cafagna ITA 3:13:41 
32 1043 Nenad Filipovic SRB 3:17:36 
33 354 José Alejandro Cambil ESP 3:18:27 
34 593 Luis Fernando García GUA 3:19:33 
35 337 Magno Mesías Zapata ECU 3:20:35 
36 350 Marco Benavides ESA 3:29:22 
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 995 Sergey Kirdyapkin RUS 3:16:58 
2 875 Trond Nymark NOR 3:17:56 
3 147 Jared Tallent AUS 3:18:37 
4 120 Luke Adams AUS 3:19:21 
5 365 Jesús Angel García ESP 3:19:34 
6 922 Grzegorz Sudol POL 3:20:21 
7 553 André Höhne GER 3:20:29 
8 274 Faguang Xu CHN 3:23:52 
9 635 Marco De Luca ITA 3:23:53 
10 426 Jarkko Kinnunen FIN 3:24:00 
11 827 Jesús Sánchez MEX 3:24:27 
12 1070 Matej Tóth SVK 3:24:37 
13 447 Yohan Diniz FRA 3:25:25 
14 791 Donatas Škarnulis LTU 3:26:43 
15 276 Chengliang Zhao CHN 3:27:19 
16 824 Horacio Nava MEX 3:28:37 
17 898 Rafal Augustyn POL 3:29:28 



18 792 Tadas Šuškevicius LTU 3:30:04 
19 445 Herve Davaux FRA 3:30:32 
20 1160 Oleksiy Shelest UKR 3:30:43 
21 698 Koichiro Morioka JPN 3:32:12 
22 616 Jamie Costin IRL 3:32:44 
23 1076 Andreas Gustafsson SWE 3:32:56 
24 269 Lei Li CHN 3:33:01 
25 927 Augusto Cardoso POR 3:34:06 
26 1066 Miloš Bátovský SVK 3:34:16 
27 464 Cedric Houssaye FRA 3:34:54 
28 377 Mikel Odriozola ESP 3:35:15 
29 631 Diego Cafagna ITA 3:40:36 
30 354 José Alejandro Cambil ESP 3:45:10 
31 337 Magno Mesías Zapata ECU 3:48:01 
32 593 Luis Fernando García GUA 3:49:24 
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